
Room Planner & Budget Worksheet
Use this form to help you budget for new items.

This gives you price knowledge of what things typically cost from popular brands.
Please complete this fillable form and share it at the link below.

Sofa

Upholstered Chair

Coffee Table

Side Table 

Credenza

Armoire

Large Floor Rug

Curtains & Hardware

Floor Lamp

Table Lamp

Sofa Pillow 22x22

Art

Mirror

Chandelier

Sconce

Table Accessories (3)

Dining Table

Dining Chair

Bed

Dresser

Desk

Bedside Table

Sheet Set

One Yard Fabric

ITEM                            IKEA             POTTERY BARN     TO THE TRADE           BESPOKE
$600.00

$200.00

$120.00

$50.00

$300.00

$400.00

$200.00

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00

$25.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00

$100.00

$200.00

$100.00

$300.00

$300.00

$150.00

$75.00

$35.00

$8.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$700.00

$400.00

$1,200.00

$2,000.00

$900.00

$500.00

$400.00

$250.00

$75.00

$500.00

$400.00

$500.00

$200.00

$200.00

$1,200.00

$250.00

$1,300.00

$1,200.00

$700.00

$500.00

$250.00

$40.00

$7,000.00

$3,000.00

$1,200.00

$650.00

$4,000.00

$5,000.00

$6,000.00

$2,000.00

$600.00

$400.00

$200.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$1,500.00

$800.00

$600.00

$3,000.00

$500.00

$5,000.00

$3,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$80.00

$12,000.00

$6,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$8,000.00

$10,000.00

$30,000.00

$8,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$15,000.00

$3,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,300.00

$1,000.00

$8,000.00

$1,200.00

$10,000.00

$7,000.00

$8,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,500.00

$200.00

SAVE & UPLOAD FILE

Name: Address: Email:

Phone: 

SARAH CASTRO
585.704.5325
sarah@scastrodesign.com
scastrodesign.com

https://www.scastrodesign.com/budgetworksheetupload
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