Room Planner & Budget Worksheet

Use this form to help you budget for new items.

This gives you price knowledge of what things typically cost from popular brands.

Please complete this fillable form and share it at the link below.

Name: Address: Email:

Phone:

ITEM	IKEA	POTTERY BARN	TO THE TRADE	BESPOKE
Sofa	\$600.00	\$2,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$12,000.00
Upholstered Chair	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
Coffee Table	\$120.00	\$700.00	\$1,200.00	\$5,000.00
Side Table	\$50.00	\$400.00	\$650.00	\$1,000.00
Credenza	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00
Armoire	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
Large Floor Rug	\$200.00	\$900.00	\$6,000.00	\$30,000.00
Curtains & Hardware	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00
Floor Lamp	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00
Table Lamp	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$400.00	\$1,000.00
Sofa Pillow 22x22	\$25.00	\$75.00	\$200.00	\$500.00
Art	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00
Mirror	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00
Chandelier	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00
Sconce	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$1,300.00
Table Accessories (3)	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00
Dining Table	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,000.00
Dining Chair	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$1,200.00
Bed	\$300.00	\$1,300.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
Dresser	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$7,000.00
Desk	\$150.00	\$700.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00
Bedside Table	\$75.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
Sheet Set	\$35.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
One Yard Fabric	\$8.00	\$40.00	\$80.00	\$200.00



